

PERSONALISED CHEESE BOARD SELECTION GIFT SET CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Wainwright's Choice, Vintage Mature Cheddar Waxed Truckle, 150g

Suitable for vegetarians

**Ingredients: Cheddar, (Milk)
Salt, Rennet.**

Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals see **Ingredients in bold**

Nutritional Information per (100g):

Energy kJ	1700	Carbohydrate	0.1
Energy kcal	410	of which are Sugars	0.1
Fat	34.4	Salt estimated	
of which are Saturates	21.7	from sodium	1.8
Protein	25.0		

Store Below 6°C

Simon Weaver, Organic Cotswold Brie, 100g

Simon Weaver Cotswold Brie

A smooth and creamy brie style cheese with a gentle rounded flavour.

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

ALLERGY ADVICE: Contains Cows' Milk.

STORAGE: Keep Refrigerated and consume within 5 days of opening.

Simon Weaver, Kirkham Farm, Gloucestershire, GL54 2JS
GB-ORG-05 Made with Organic Milk



Hawkshead Relish Company, Cheeseboard Chutney, 190g

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION PER 100G

Cranberries (25%), Onions, Sugar, Bramley Apple (13%), Acetic Acid, Figs (10%), Apples (5%), Red Wine, Orange Juice, Dried Cranberries (3%), Salt, **Mustard** Seeds, Black Pepper, Cinnamon

Stockan's, Orkney Oatcakes, 100g

INGREDIENTS

Wholegrain Oats (76%), Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising agents (Potassium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate). For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in **bold**. May contain milk nuts and sesame. Suitable for vegetarians.

Nutritional Information Typical values per 100g

Energy 2105kJ/501Kcal, Fat 22.0g of which saturates 8.4g, Carbohydrates 62.4g of which sugars 1.5g, Fibre 6.0g, Protein 10.4g, Salt 1.5g